
Standard Planning Report

13 November, 2017

Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rio Blanco County, Colorado

Boies Ranch B-19N Pad

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97

Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Boies Ranch B-19N PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rio Blanco County, Colorado

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Boies Ranch B-19N Pad

Lat/Long

-1.83 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,203,643.43 usft

2,206,000.33 usft

0.0 usft

39.857609622

-108.328733084

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97, SHL: Lat 39.857538933 Long -108.328240149

1,203,613.29 usft

2,206,137.83 usft

6,304.8 usftWellhead Elevation: 6,325.8 usft0.0 usft

39.857538933

-108.328240149

-25.7 usft

138.4 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 9/25/2017 9.86 65.82 51,647

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

5.070.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0800.00.000.00800.0

5.070.003.503.506.471.91,280.85.0717.081,288.0

0.000.000.000.00126.31,424.95,701.25.0717.085,912.3

180.000.00-3.503.50132.71,496.86,182.00.000.006,400.4 BRB 19N 23A-19-2-97 TGT

0.000.000.000.00132.71,496.810,986.00.000.0011,204.4
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Boies Ranch B-19N PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.1 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

SHL 39.857538933, -108.328240149

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

850.0 1.75 5.07 850.0 0.8 3.500.8 0.1 3.50 0.00

Mahogany Bench

900.0 3.50 5.07 899.9 3.1 3.503.0 0.3 3.50 0.00

907.1 3.75 5.07 907.0 3.5 3.503.5 0.3 3.50 0.00

Dissolution Surface

1,000.0 7.00 5.07 999.5 12.2 3.5012.2 1.1 3.50 0.00

1,100.0 10.50 5.07 1,098.3 27.4 3.5027.3 2.4 3.50 0.00

1,200.0 14.00 5.07 1,196.0 48.6 3.5048.4 4.3 3.50 0.00

1,288.0 17.08 5.07 1,280.8 72.2 3.5071.9 6.4 3.50 0.00

Start 4624.3 hold at 1288.0 MD

1,300.0 17.08 5.07 1,292.3 75.7 0.0075.4 6.7 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 17.08 5.07 1,387.9 105.1 0.00104.7 9.3 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 17.08 5.07 1,483.5 134.5 0.00133.9 11.9 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 17.08 5.07 1,579.0 163.8 0.00163.2 14.5 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 17.08 5.07 1,674.6 193.2 0.00192.5 17.1 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 17.08 5.07 1,770.2 222.6 0.00221.7 19.7 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 17.08 5.07 1,865.8 252.0 0.00251.0 22.3 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 17.08 5.07 1,961.4 281.3 0.00280.2 24.8 0.00 0.00

2,052.9 17.08 5.07 2,012.0 296.9 0.00295.7 26.2 0.00 0.00

Garden Gulch Mbr

2,100.0 17.08 5.07 2,057.0 310.7 0.00309.5 27.4 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 17.08 5.07 2,152.6 340.1 0.00338.7 30.0 0.00 0.00

2,228.7 17.08 5.07 2,180.0 348.5 0.00347.1 30.8 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,300.0 17.08 5.07 2,248.2 369.4 0.00368.0 32.6 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 17.08 5.07 2,343.8 398.8 0.00397.3 35.2 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 17.08 5.07 2,439.3 428.2 0.00426.5 37.8 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 17.08 5.07 2,534.9 457.6 0.00455.8 40.4 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 17.08 5.07 2,630.5 486.9 0.00485.0 43.0 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 17.08 5.07 2,726.1 516.3 0.00514.3 45.6 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 17.08 5.07 2,821.7 545.7 0.00543.5 48.2 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 17.08 5.07 2,917.3 575.1 0.00572.8 50.8 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 17.08 5.07 3,012.9 604.4 0.00602.1 53.4 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 17.08 5.07 3,108.5 633.8 0.00631.3 56.0 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 17.08 5.07 3,204.1 663.2 0.00660.6 58.6 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 17.08 5.07 3,299.6 692.5 0.00689.8 61.2 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 17.08 5.07 3,395.2 721.9 0.00719.1 63.8 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 17.08 5.07 3,490.8 751.3 0.00748.3 66.4 0.00 0.00

3,609.6 17.08 5.07 3,500.0 754.1 0.00751.2 66.6 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Boies Ranch B-19N PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Surface Casing

3,700.0 17.08 5.07 3,586.4 780.7 0.00777.6 68.9 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 17.08 5.07 3,682.0 810.0 0.00806.9 71.5 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 17.08 5.07 3,777.6 839.4 0.00836.1 74.1 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 17.08 5.07 3,873.2 868.8 0.00865.4 76.7 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 17.08 5.07 3,968.8 898.1 0.00894.6 79.3 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 17.08 5.07 4,064.4 927.5 0.00923.9 81.9 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 17.08 5.07 4,159.9 956.9 0.00953.1 84.5 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 17.08 5.07 4,255.5 986.3 0.00982.4 87.1 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 17.08 5.07 4,351.1 1,015.6 0.001,011.7 89.7 0.00 0.00

4,600.0 17.08 5.07 4,446.7 1,045.0 0.001,040.9 92.3 0.00 0.00

4,700.0 17.08 5.07 4,542.3 1,074.4 0.001,070.2 94.9 0.00 0.00

4,782.3 17.08 5.07 4,621.0 1,098.6 0.001,094.3 97.0 0.00 0.00

Ft Union

4,800.0 17.08 5.07 4,637.9 1,103.7 0.001,099.4 97.5 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 17.08 5.07 4,733.5 1,133.1 0.001,128.7 100.1 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 17.08 5.07 4,829.1 1,162.5 0.001,158.0 102.7 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 17.08 5.07 4,924.7 1,191.9 0.001,187.2 105.3 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 17.08 5.07 5,020.3 1,221.2 0.001,216.5 107.9 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 17.08 5.07 5,115.8 1,250.6 0.001,245.7 110.5 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 17.08 5.07 5,211.4 1,280.0 0.001,275.0 113.0 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 17.08 5.07 5,307.0 1,309.4 0.001,304.2 115.6 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 17.08 5.07 5,402.6 1,338.7 0.001,333.5 118.2 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 17.08 5.07 5,498.2 1,368.1 0.001,362.8 120.8 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 17.08 5.07 5,593.8 1,397.5 0.001,392.0 123.4 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 17.08 5.07 5,689.4 1,426.8 0.001,421.3 126.0 0.00 0.00

5,912.3 17.08 5.07 5,701.2 1,430.5 0.001,424.9 126.3 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

6,000.0 14.01 5.07 5,785.6 1,454.0 3.501,448.3 128.4 -3.50 0.00

6,100.0 10.51 5.07 5,883.3 1,475.2 3.501,469.4 130.3 -3.50 0.00

6,200.0 7.01 5.07 5,982.1 1,490.4 3.501,484.6 131.6 -3.50 0.00

6,209.9 6.67 5.07 5,992.0 1,491.6 3.501,485.8 131.7 -3.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,300.0 3.51 5.07 6,081.7 1,499.6 3.501,493.7 132.4 -3.50 0.00

6,400.4 0.00 0.00 6,182.0 1,502.7 3.501,496.8 132.7 -3.50 -5.05

Back to Vertical - Start 4804.0 hold at 6400.4 MD - Williams Fork - Top of Gas

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,281.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,381.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,481.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,581.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,681.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,781.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,881.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,981.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 7,081.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 0.00 0.00 7,181.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 0.00 0.00 7,281.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 0.00 0.00 7,381.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 0.00 0.00 7,481.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,800.0 0.00 0.00 7,581.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

7,900.0 0.00 0.00 7,681.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Boies Ranch B-19N PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,000.0 0.00 0.00 7,781.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 0.00 0.00 7,881.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 0.00 0.00 7,981.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 0.00 0.00 8,081.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 0.00 0.00 8,181.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 0.00 0.00 8,281.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,600.0 0.00 0.00 8,381.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 0.00 0.00 8,481.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,800.0 0.00 0.00 8,581.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

8,900.0 0.00 0.00 8,681.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,000.0 0.00 0.00 8,781.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,100.0 0.00 0.00 8,881.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,200.0 0.00 0.00 8,981.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,300.0 0.00 0.00 9,081.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,400.0 0.00 0.00 9,181.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,500.0 0.00 0.00 9,281.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,509.4 0.00 0.00 9,291.0 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,600.0 0.00 0.00 9,381.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 0.00 0.00 9,481.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 0.00 0.00 9,581.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

9,900.0 0.00 0.00 9,681.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 0.00 0.00 9,781.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,054.4 0.00 0.00 9,836.0 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

Rollins

10,100.0 0.00 0.00 9,881.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,198.4 0.00 0.00 9,980.0 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

10,200.0 0.00 0.00 9,981.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,300.0 0.00 0.00 10,081.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 0.00 0.00 10,181.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,500.0 0.00 0.00 10,281.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,532.4 0.00 0.00 10,314.0 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

10,600.0 0.00 0.00 10,381.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 0.00 0.00 10,481.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,800.0 0.00 0.00 10,581.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

10,900.0 0.00 0.00 10,681.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

11,000.0 0.00 0.00 10,781.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

11,100.0 0.00 0.00 10,881.6 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

11,204.4 0.00 0.00 10,986.0 1,502.7 0.001,496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00

BHL 39.8616479, -108.3277674
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 

6325.8usft (Est KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Boies Ranch B-19N PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

BRB 19N 23A-19-2-97 TGT 6,182.0 1,205,105.07 2,206,318.201,496.8 132.70.00 0.00 39.861647900 -108.327767400

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D4,804.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

850.0 Mahogany Bench850.0

907.1 Dissolution Surface907.0

2,052.9 Garden Gulch Mbr2,012.0

2,228.7 Wasatch2,180.0

4,782.3 Ft Union4,621.0

6,209.9 Ohio Creek5,992.0

6,400.4 Williams Fork6,182.0

6,400.4 Top of Gas6,182.0

9,509.4 Cameo9,291.0

10,054.4 Rollins9,836.0

10,198.4 Cozzette9,980.0

10,532.4 Corcoran10,314.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 SHL 39.857538933, -108.328240149

800.0 800.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,288.0 1,280.8 71.9 6.4 Start 4624.3 hold at 1288.0 MD

3,609.6 3,500.0 751.2 66.6 Surface Casing

5,912.3 5,701.2 1,424.9 126.3 Start Drop -3.50

6,400.4 6,182.0 1,496.8 132.7 Back to Vertical

6,400.4 6,182.0 1,496.8 132.7 Start 4804.0 hold at 6400.4 MD

11,204.4 10,986.0 1,496.8 132.7 BHL 39.8616479, -108.3277674

11,204.4 10,986.0 1,496.8 132.7 TD at 11204.4

11/13/2017 10:58:46AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 70 Page 6



Well Name:Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97
Surface Location: Boies Ranch B-19N Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Northern Zone
Ground Elevation: 6304.8

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1203613.29 2206137.83 39.857538933 -108.328240149

Est KB Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97 @ 6325.8usft (Est KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1288.0 17.08 5.07 1280.8 71.9 6.4 3.50 5.07 72.2
4 5912.3 17.08 5.07 5701.2 1424.9 126.3 0.00 0.00 1430.5
5 6400.4 0.00 0.00 6182.0 1496.8 132.7 3.50 180.00 1502.7 BRB 19N 23A-19-2-97 TGT
6 11204.4 0.00 0.00 10986.0 1496.8 132.7 0.00 0.00 1502.7

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.87°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51647.2snT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 9/25/2017

Model: IGRF2015

T M Boies Ranch B-19N Pad
Boies Ranch B-19N 23A-19-2-97

Design #1
10:59, November 13 2017

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
BRB 19N 23A-19-2-97 TGT 6182.0 1496.8 132.7 1205105.07 2206318.20 39.861647900 -108.327767400 Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
0.1 0.1 SHL 39.857538933, -108.328240149

800.0 800.0 Start Build 3.50
1280.8 1288.0 Start 4624.3 hold at 1288.0 MD
3500.0 3609.6 Surface Casing
5701.2 5912.3 Start Drop -3.50
6182.0 6400.4 Back to Vertical
6182.0 6400.4 Start 4804.0 hold at 6400.4 MD

10986.0 11204.4 BHL 39.8616479, -108.3277674
10986.0 11204.4 TD at 11204.4
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Vertical Section at 5.07° (3000 usft/in)

BRB 19N 23A-19-2-97 TGT

0°

17°

SHL 39.857538933, -108.3282401490.1 0

Start Build 3.50
800.0 0

Start 4624.3 hold at 1288.0 MD

1280.8 72

Surface Casing
3500.0 754

Start Drop -3.50
5701.2 1430

Back to Vertical
6182.0 1503

Start 4804.0 hold at 6400.4 MD
6182.0 1503

BHL 39.8616479, -108.3277674

10986.0 1503

TD at 11204.4

10986.0 1503

Mahogany Bench
Dissolution Surface

Garden Gulch Mbr
Wasatch

Ft Union

Ohio Creek

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

Cozzette
Corcoran

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
850.0 850.0 Mahogany Bench
907.0 907.1 Dissolution Surface

2012.0 2052.9 Garden Gulch Mbr
2180.0 2228.7 Wasatch
4621.0 4782.3 Ft Union
5992.0 6209.9 Ohio Creek
6182.0 6400.4 Top of Gas
6182.0 6400.4 Williams Fork
9291.0 9509.4 Cameo
9836.0 10054.4 Rollins
9980.0 10198.4 Cozzette

10314.0 10532.4 Corcoran
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BRB 19N 23A-19-2-97 TGT

Boies Ranch B-19N 42B-19-2-97

BOIES B-19N-N3
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